Condensate
Separators
HGS Series & HPE Series
deltechair.com
TM
02 |  HGS Series & HPE Series Condensate Separators
TM
Selectively Target Lubricants

LUBRICANT
CAPACITY
gallons
CONDENSATE
INLET
NPT
WATER
OUTLET
NPT
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHTH W D
in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
Gravity-Fed (Wall-mounted
diffuser for economy through
125 scfm)
HPE-G-60 60 15 1.5
(3) 0.5” 0.75”
97 2459 11 280 11 280 42 19
HPE-G-125 125 30 5 102 2586 15 381 15 381 100 46
Pressure-Fed1 (Combines:
Diffuser, gravity separation,
integral pump for flows
through 1125 scfm)
HPE-P-250 250 50 5 38 960 46 1131 20 496 140 64
HPE-P-560 560 100 12 38 960 48 1222 20 496 250 114
HPE-P-1125 1125 200 24 38 960 61 1545 23 585 450 204
Adapter Package1
(Upgrade any brand of
gravity type separator
to a HPE Series.)
HPE-A-60 60 15 1.5 27 686 26 661 15 381 47 22
HPE-A-250 250 50 5 27 686 30 762 15 381 105 48
HPE-A-560 560 100 12 29 724 34 854 19 473 215 98
HPE-A-1125 1125 200 24 33 826 38 966 23 585 415 98
VOLUME MODULATION &
BALANCE DIVERTER
MODEL
NUMBER

CFM
 70°F /
70% RH
OIL CONTAINER
CAPACITY
gallons
CONDENSATE
INLET
NPT
WATER
OUTLET
NPT
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHTH W D
in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
HGS-150 150 357 1 .5
(3) 1/2”
3/4”
30 762 27 674 19 483 53 24
HGS-300 300 714 5 39 991 34 864 21 534 77 35
HGS-600 600 1428 5 1” 39 991 35 889 31 788 120 55
HGS-1200 1200 2856 5 1 (2) 1” 39 991 72 1829 31 788 240 106
HGS-1800 1800 4284 5 2 (3) 1” 39 991 109 2769 31 788 360 164
HGS-2400 2400 5712 5 3 (4) 1” 39 991 146 3709 31 788 480 218